
CLASS ONE PRELIM 13WQ JUDGE JEAN LYWOOD 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1st  CLAUDIA DAVIS  1410178 WESTCROFT NEL    170  58  70.83 
2nd  SARAH PARLOUR  351504  TEMPLE WILLHEWONTHE  52042A  158  54  65.83 
3rd  DONNA MARIE HOWMAN  308498  VICTORY III  1431745A  154  52  64.16 
4th  COURTNEY ROGERS  1411274 CARLO  528003  137  46  57.08 
OPEN               
1ST  EMMA JACKMAN  172852  WELSH DRAGON    150  52  62.5 
2ND  SHAUNA McKENNY    TOBERMORY TOWN    148  50  61.66 

CLASS TWO PRELIM 19WQ JUDGE JEAN LYWOOD 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1st  CLAUDIA DAVIS  1410178 WESTCROFT NEL    156  56  70.90 
2nd  DONNA MARIE HOWMAN  308498  VICTORY III  1431745A  143  54  65 
3rd  COURTNEY ROGERS  1411274 CARLO  528003  142  54  64.54 
4th  JADE HATFIELD    COSMOS    139  52  63.18 
5th  SARAH PARLOUR  351504  TEMPLE WILLHEWONTHE  52042A  134  50  60.90 
OPEN               
1ST  SHAUNA McKENNY    TOBERMORY TOWN    141  50  64.09 
2ND  DEBBIE POTTS     PEREGRINE HAWK    134  48  60.90 

CLASS THREE  NOVICE 24W JUDGE JEAN LYWOOD 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1st  SAMANTHA PERRY  297771  HIGH HANDED  7430102  165  57  63.46 
2nd  CLAIRE SEAWARD  402155  MARBON TIR NAN OG  58992  160  54  61.53 
OPEN               
1ST  GILLIAN PORTUS  215759  STANDING OVATION  55846  168  57  64.61 

CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38WQ JUDGE DENA GREEN 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1ST  SAMANTHA PERRY  297771  HIGH HANDED  7430102  211.5  56  68.22 
2ND  ELIZABETH MADDOCKS  359980  PACHA  53032  206.5  55  66.61 
3RD  CLAIRE SEAWARD  402155  MARBON TIR NAN OG  58992  187.5  49  60.48 
OPEN               
1ST  GILLIAN PORTUS  215759  STANDING OVATION  55846  230.5  61  74.35 
2ND  SOPHIE CHATWIN  275417  PROFESSIONAL  57886  228.5  60  73.70 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43W JUDGE DENA GREEN 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1ST  MICHELLE OLIVER    ZANDGRAFF    199.5  54  68.79 
2ND  ELIZABETH MADDOCKS  35980  PACHA  53032  199  56  68.62 
3RD  LAURA JOHNSTON  403336  ENERGIE II  60566  195.5  55  67.41 
4TH  LOTTIE OLSEN  10723  DANEWOOD CLOVER LAD  30612  194  54  66.89 
5TH  ELIZABETH WARREN  245658  BALLY MURPHY VIII  47851  188.5  52 
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OPEN               
1ST  SOPHIE CHATWIN  275417  PROFESSIONAL  57886  217.5  62  75 

CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53WQ JUDGE DENA GREEN 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1ST  LOTTIE OLSEN  10723  DANEWOOD CLOVER LAD  30612  241  57  70.88 
2ND  LAURA JOHNSTON  403336 ENERGIE II  60566  233.5  53  68.67 
3RD  CAROL FLOWER  228214 BOCCACIO  53048  228  53  67.05 
4TH  GAYNOR MACEFIELD  239941 MITCHEL TROY MASTER  39181  218.5  53  64.26 
OPEN               
1ST  KAYE DE GRAAFF  53961  VENTERO XVI    236  57  69.41 

CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61W JUDGE DENA GREEN 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1ST  SHIRLEY BABB  160130 WALDEN WILD ABBOTT  41451  213  60  73.44 
2ND  RACHEL ROBERTS  129550 CANNETTO  48000  206.5  59  71.20 
3RD  GAYNOR MACEFIELD  239941 MITCHEL TROY MASTER  39181  174.5  47  60.17 
OPEN               
1ST  TEA K WITCHALLS  304166 MR LOU BI LIGHT  61020  197.5  52  68.10 

 CLLAS EIGHT MEDIUM 75WQ JUDGE DENA GREEN 
PLACE  RIDER  NO  HORSE  NO  SCORE  COLL  PERC 
REST               
1ST  KATIE ROBERTS    DHI NORTHERN STAR    254  57  68.64 
2ND  RACHEL ROBERTS  129550 CANNETTO  48000  251.5  55  67.97 
3RD  SHIRLEY BABB  160130 WALDEN WILD ABBOTT  41451  243.5  52  65.81 
OPEN               
1ST  TEA K WITHCALLS  304166 MR LOU BI LIGHT  61020  241  52  65.13 

 


